1st/2nd grade schedule

Updated 3/10/2024 - All teams play at same time; session run for an hour, so 5-6 pm on Fridays and 10:30-11:30 am on Saturdays

Date Day Time Home team Home score Guest team Guest score Type
3/22/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Dark Green NA Carolina Blue NA Practice
3/22/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Dark Navy NA Neon Pink NA Practice
3/23/2024 Sat 10:30 AM Dark Green NA Dark Navy NA League game
3/23/2024 Sat 10:30 AM Carolina Blue NA Neon Pink NA League game
4/5/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Dark Green NA Neon Pink NA League game
4/5/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Carolina Blue NA Dark Navy NA League game
4/6/2024 Sat 10:30 AM Dark Green NA Carolina Blue NA League game
4/6/2024 Sat 10:30 AM Dark Navy NA Neon Pink NA League game
4/12/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Dark Green NA Dark Navy NA League game
4/12/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Carolina Blue NA Neon Pink NA League game
4/13/2024 Sat 10:30 AM Dark Green NA Neon Pink NA League game
4/13/2024 Sat 10:30 AM Carolina Blue NA Dark Navy NA League game
4/19/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Dark Green NA Carolina Blue NA League game
4/19/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Dark Navy NA Neon Pink NA League game
4/20/2024 Sat 10:30 AM Dark Green NA Dark Navy NA League game
4/20/2024 Sat 10:30 AM Carolina Blue NA Neon Pink NA League game
4/26/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Dark Green NA Neon Pink NA League game
4/26/2024 Fri 5:00 PM Carolina Blue NA Dark Navy NA League game
4/27/2024 Sat TBD* Dark Green NA Carolina Blue NA League game
4/27/2024 Sat TBD* Dark Navy NA Neon Pink NA League game

* We realized there is a conflict with the outdoor rec season & older league playoffs, so are considering options




